
 
 

FESTIVAL OF FOOTBALL 2018  
 

5 -a-side & 7-a-side 
 

LOCH PARK, NEW CUMNOCK 
    

 

AGE DATE 

 

2010s 5-a-side Saturday 23rd June 

2009s 7-a-side Sunday 24th June 

Registration 
9:15am 

Kick-off  
10:00am 

 

 The Festival of Football complies with SYFA rules 
 

Changing Facilities arranged on arrival 
 

Facilities include Hot and Cold Snack Bar, Tea Room 
 

Please note under no circumstances will anyone be allowed to bring alcohol  
on Glenafton Athletic’s premises. This will be strictly enforced. Thank you. 

 
 

 

 

SPONSORED BY THE MINERALS TRUST 



 

ENTRY FORM 
Proof of age may be requested 

TEAM NAME:  

COLOURS:  OTHER COLOURS:  

CLUB CONTACT:  TELEPHONE:  

ADDRESS: 
 

 

 PLAYER’S NAME ADDRESS D.O.B 

1 
 

   

2 
 

   

3 
 

   

4 
 

   

5 
 

   

6 
 

   

7 
 

   

8 
 

   

9 
 

   

10 
 

   

 NAME ADDRESS 

Coach  
 

 

Assistant  
Coach 

 
 

 

Physio  
 

 

CPO  
 

 

YEAR MARK (X) £25 per team 
---------- 

PLEASE NOTE TEAMS CAN BE 
MIXED OVER THE DAYS AND 

CAN PLAY ON  
BOTH SATURDAY & SUNDAY 

Please Return Forms to - 
Keiran Dhinsa 

Glenafton Athletic 
Loch Park, Castle 

New Cumnock KA18 4AE 
Mobile: 07738118595 

Email: kdhinsa@yahoo.com 

2009s  

2010s  

Permit is required 
 Team-sheets must be handed to 
an official before Festival starts 

 


