

FESTIVAL OF FOOTBALL 2018

5 -a-side & 7-a-side

LOCH PARK, NEW CUMNOCK



AGE	DATE		
2010s 5-a-side	Saturday 23 rd June		
2009s 7-a-side	Sunday 24 th June		
Registration	Kick-off		
9:15am	10:00am		



The Festival of Football complies with SYFA rules

Changing Facilities arranged on arrival

Facilities include Hot and Cold Snack Bar, Tea Room

Please note under no circumstances will anyone be allowed to bring alcohol on Glenafton Athletic's premises. This will be strictly enforced. Thank you.



SPONSORED BY THE MINERALS TRUST



ENTRY FORM

Proof of age may be requested

TEAM NAM	E:					
COLOURS: CLUB CONTACT:		OTHER COLOURS: TELEPHONE:				
ADDRESS:			•	<u> </u>		
	PLAYER'S NAME	ADDRES	S		D.O.B	
1						
2						
_						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
	NAME		ADDRESS			
Coach						
Assistant						
Coach Physio						
Pilysio						
СРО						
YEAR	MARK (X)	£25 per	team		turn Forms to -	
2009s				Keiran Dhinsa Glenafton Athletic		
2010s		PLEASE NOTE TEA			Park, Castle mock KA18 4AE	
Permit is required		CAN PLA	CAN PLAY ON		07738118595	
Team-sheets must be handed to		BOTH SATURDAY	BOTH SATURDAY & SUNDAY		Email: kdhinsa@yahoo.com	
an official be	efore Festival starts				-	